Purchase Order

Bagco Ltd
Bullhouse Mill
Lee Lane
Penistone
Sheffield

S36 9NN

Item Code

G0600854/01

Origination

Carriage

Order Number

Order Date
Supplier Reference
Order Required By

Project Number

Description

Morgan Sindall - Knockholt Refelctive
Drawstring bag BLACK

Origination charge

Carriage

To be delivered under PLAIN COVER to:

FAO:Leanne Collins
Morgan and Sindall
St Vincent House
1 Cutler Street
Ipswich
Suffolk
IP1 1LL

Your Contact for this Order is: Bertus.Rooyen

0000734921

20/02/2019

27/02/2019

A/1144984

Quantity Unit

200 Each

TOTAL NET

TOTAL VAT

TOTAL GROSS

VAT No: GB 990

Unit Price

1.02

25.00

10.00

204.00

25.00

10.00

239.00

47.80

286.80



